Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 20
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/23/2023

TIME: 08:01 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11655073

05/23/2023 07:24 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11655073

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5367
0.28 7330
0.46 2846
0.67 3677
0.85 10297
1.37 35417
1.44 698238
2435889

%

55

3:00

Area
22428
36397
18013
32437
106247
135413
2084953
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